
Wichita Wagonmasters  

Downtown Chili Cookoff 

Saturday, September 25, 2021 

2021 Entry Form 
Rules, turn‐in times, and other information will be sent to all teams. 

Additional information is available at: 

https://www.wagonmasters.org/ 

Entry Deadline: September 22, 2021 
All entries must be accompanied by the correct entry fees. 

Team Name: ______________________________

Chief Cook: ______________________________

Home Phone:  _________________________  Cell Phone:   ________________

Home Address:  _________________________ State: ________________

City:  _________________________ Zip: ________________

Email:  _________________________ 

Categories and Entry Fees

All contestants are 

automatically entered in 

the Sharon Sawyer’s 

People’s Choice Category 
(Except Chili for Charity. 

They compete for more prize 

money!) 

Have questions? 

Call Jack at 
316‐640-5620 

Or send an email to: 
teams@wagonmasterschili.com 

Make checks payable to: 

Wichita Wagonmasters 

P.O. Box 1106 

Wichita, KS 67201‐1106 

Traditional Red Chili 

Chili Verde 
Membership 

Chili for Charity

(Category for non‐profits only!) Chili  
for Restaurants 

(Category for Restaurants!)

No Beans About It

Anything Goes

Salsa
Table Rental (each) 

Chair Rental (each)

Table/Chair Deposit (refundable) 
Additional Aprons (each)

(Every team gets one very cool 

Wagonmasters Downtown Chili Cookoff 

apron to fight over!) 

$35.00* 

$35.00* 

$60.00* 
$35.00* 

$35.00* 

$35.00* 

$35.00* 

$15.00* 

$15.00* 
$3.00 
$25.00* 

$___________

$___________

$___________

$___________

$___________

$___________

$___________

$___________

$___________

$___________

$___________

$___________

*Entry fees increase to $50.00 on September 6th TOTAL  $___________ 

$15.00
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