

Wichita Wagonmasters Downtown Chili Cookoff Saturday, September 25, 2021

2021 Entry Form

Rules, turn-in times, and other information will be sent to all teams.

Additional information is available at:

https://www.wagonmasters.org/

Entry Deadline: September 22, 2021

All entries must be accompanied by the correct entry fees.

	Team Name:		
	Chief Cook:		
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:		
Llama Addraga	State:		
F:1.	-		
Elliali.			
Car	tegories and Entry Fees		
All combostants and	Traditional Red Chili	\$35.00*	\$
All contestants are	Chili Verde	\$35.00*	\$
automatically entered in	Membership	\$60.00*	\$
the Sharon Sawyer's	Chili for Charity	\$35.00*	\$
People's Choice Category	(Category for non-profits only!) Chili		Ψ
(Except Chili for Charity.	for Restaurants	\$35.00*	\$
They compete for more prize	(Category for Restaurants!)		
money!)	No Beans About It	\$35.00*	\$
	Anything Goes	\$35.00*	\$
Have questions?	Salsa	\$15.00	\$
Call Jack at	Table Rental (each)	\$15.00	\$
316-640-5620	Chair Rental (each)	\$3.00	\$
Or send an email to:	Table/Chair Deposit (refundable)	\$25.00	\$
teams@wagonmasterschili.com	Additional Aprons (each)	\$15.00	\$
	(Every team gets one very cool		
Make checks payable to:	Wagonmasters Downtown Chili Cookoff		
Wichita Wagonmasters	apron to fight over!)		
P.O. Box 1106			
Wichita, KS 67201-1106			

TOTAL	\$	

^{*}Entry fees increase to \$50.00 on September 6th